PgPortalReportGrievance

Grievance Token

DORVU/E/2025/0003190

GOVMH/1/2025/0000399

PMOPG/E/2025/0082684

GOVMH/1/2025/0000131

GOVMH/1/2025/0000120

Office Name

Block Development
Officer,Kagal
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Kagal)

Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

Block Development
Officer,Kagal
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Kagal)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Details

Revenue >> Corruption/Malpractices
related >> Other offices Name and
designation of officer : Ch ...

Karveer>Mharul>Mharul>Poor
Quality>This is main road to travel.

I, Ajinkya Swami, residing at House No. 51,
Suryawanshi Colony, Murgud, Taluka
Kagal, District Kolha ...

Gadhinglaj>Bhadagaon>Bhadagaon>Road
selection or Alignment>mathis road is very
baconditionin road to ...

Gadhinglaj>Gijavane>Gijavane>Abandoned
Work>This road not completeed 2 years
ago... rainy season thi ...

Citizen
Name

Abdulrashid
Umaralli
Mushrif

Siddhar
Kumbha

Ajinkya
Annasaheb
Swami

Varad
Kumbhar

Nemgonda
Jaygonda

Filed on

10/09/2025
09:03 PM

19/06/2025
09:01 PM

12/06/2025
03:00 PM

26/03/2025
09:01 PM

23/03/2025
03:00 PM

Status
Updated
On

24/09/2025
12:48 PM

03/09/2025
03:14 PM

10/09/2025
05:00 PM

02/07/2025
06:03 PM

02/07/2025
06:01 PM

Pendency Status

13 Transferred
72 Reassigned
77 Transferred
133 Resolved
135 Resolved



Grievance Token

GOVMH/E/2025/0001173

GOVMH/I/2025/0000094

DARPG/E/2025/0003412

PMOPG/D/2025/0039310

PMOPG/D/2025/0035826

Office Name

Block Development
Officer,Radhanagari
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Radhanagari)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Agriculture
Department)

Block Development
Officer,Gadhinglaj
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Gadhinglaj)

Details

T ST H AN T F ASES] H AT (F T

Ajara>Posharatwadi>Posharatwadi>Poor
Quality>I, a resident of Poshratwadi village,
would like to bri ...

Y TS & U GSF I7 AT qTRT ar ? ...

Citizen
Name

Sachin

Mayuresh
Patil

fawrmer gvor

Shri
DHARMA
SATYAPPA
KAMBALE

Shri GOPAL
JOTIBA
JAGTAP

Filed on

19/03/2025
09:00 AM

13/03/2025
08:37 PM

06/03/2025
03:01 PM

28/02/2025
12:03 PM

21/02/2025
06:00 PM

Status
Updated
On

06/05/2025
06:08 PM

08/05/2025
12:17 PM

02/07/2025
07:03 PM

25/03/2025
12:04 PM

11/06/2025
05:31 PM

Pendency

138

142

147

151

156

Status

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved



