PgPortal Report Grievance

Grievance Token	Office Name	Details	Citizen Name	Filed on	Status Updated On	Pendency	Status
DORVU/E/2025/0003190	Block Development Officer,Kagal Office(Block Development Officer,Kagal)	Revenue >> Corruption/Malpractices related >> Other offices Name and designation of officer : Ch	Abdulrashid Umaralli Mushrif	10/09/2025 09:03 PM	24/09/2025 12:48 PM	13	Transferred
GOVMH/I/2025/0000399	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	Karveer>Mharul>Mharul>Poor Quality>This is main road to travel.	Siddhar Kumbha	19/06/2025 09:01 PM	03/09/2025 03:14 PM	72	Reassigned
PMOPG/E/2025/0082684	Block Development Officer,Kagal Office(Block Development Officer,Kagal)	I, Ajinkya Swami, residing at House No. 51, Suryawanshi Colony, Murgud, Taluka Kagal, District Kolha	Ajinkya Annasaheb Swami	12/06/2025 03:00 PM	10/09/2025 05:00 PM	77	Transferred
GOVMH/I/2025/0000131	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	Gadhinglaj>Bhadagaon>Bhadagaon>Road selection or Alignment>mathis road is very baconditionin road to	Varad Kumbhar	26/03/2025 09:01 PM	02/07/2025 06:03 PM	133	Resolved
GOVMH/I/2025/0000120	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	Gadhinglaj>Gijavane>Gijavane>Abandoned Work>This road not completeed 2 years ago rainy season thi	Nemgonda Jaygonda	23/03/2025 03:00 PM	02/07/2025 06:01 PM	135	Resolved

Grievance Token	Office Name	Details	Citizen Name	Filed on	Status Updated On	Pendency	Status
GOVMH/E/2025/0001173	Block Development Officer,Radhanagari Office(Block Development Officer,Radhanagari)	मेरे घर मे ऑर घर के आजूबाजू मे अपने हि ज	Sachin	19/03/2025 09:00 AM	06/05/2025 06:08 PM	138	Resolved
GOVMH/I/2025/0000094	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	Ajara>Posharatwadi>Posharatwadi>Poor Quality>I, a resident of Poshratwadi village, would like to bri	Mayuresh Patil	13/03/2025 08:37 PM	08/05/2025 12:17 PM	142	Resolved
DARPG/E/2025/0003412	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	मरे गावं के एक सडक पर अवैध तारिकेसे बा ?	विशाल सुरेश पाटील	06/03/2025 03:01 PM	02/07/2025 07:03 PM	147	Resolved
PMOPG/D/2025/0039310	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Agriculture Department)	TV	Shri DHARMA SATYAPPA KAMBALE	28/02/2025 12:03 PM	25/03/2025 12:04 PM	151	Resolved
PMOPG/D/2025/0035826	Block Development Officer,Gadhinglaj Office(Block Development Officer,Gadhinglaj)	BA	Shri GOPAL JOTIBA JAGTAP	21/02/2025 06:00 PM	11/06/2025 05:31 PM	156	Resolved